Course Code
Credits
Maximum Marks 25 25 50 100 50 50 100 200 50 50 100 200 50 50 100 200 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50
Name of the Student CIA MTE ESE
Total Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total

Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
1 CUHP16MAHINDI01 Anjli Devi 15 11 25 51.00 5 B 31 22 63 116.00 6 B+ 33 28 70 131.00 7 A 30 25 62 117.00 6 B+ 10 16 35 61.00 7 A 23 15 38 76.00 8 A+ 20 20 42
2 CUHP16MAHINDI02 Anu Bala 17 12 31 60.00 7 A 37 23 64 124.00 7 A 36 40 71 147.00 8 A+ 29 23 66 118.00 6 B+ 12 16 35 63.00 7 A 22 0 38 60.00 7 A 19 11 20 50.00 5 B
3 CUHP16MAHINDI03 Arvinder Kaur 19 13 34 66.00 7 A 39 27 68 134.00 7 A 36 40 70 146.00 8 A+ 30 25 70 125.00 7 A 12 20 36 68.00 7 A 21 15 24 60.00 7 A 19 19 38 76.00 8 A+
4 CUHP16MAHINDI04 Bandana Kumari 14 5 24 43.00 F 31 20 51 102.00 5 B 31 27 68 126.00 7 A 24 25 61 110.00 6 B+ 9 13 35 57.00 6 B+ 14 14 33 61.00 7 A 19 16 37 72.00 8 A+
5 CUHP16MAHINDI05 Bhawna Kaundal 16 14 27 57.00 6 B+ 31 27 58 116.00 6 B+ 34 33 63 130.00 7 A 31 28 62 121.00 7 A 14 14 35 63.00 7 A 22 15 35 72.00 8 A+
6 CUHP16MAHINDI06 Diksha Gupta 18 12 28 58.00 6 B+ 34 19 55 108.00 5 B 32 30 61 123.00 7 A 27 27 55 109.00 5 B 14 16 36 66.00 7 A
7 CUHP16MAHINDI07 Ekta Kumari 14 9 30 53.00 5 B 31 21 66 118.00 6 B+ 31 21 67 119.00 6 B+ 23 28 55 106.00 5 B 10 15 34 59.00 6 B+ 15 14 34 63.00 7 A 18 13 39 70.00 8 A+
8 CUHP16MAHINDI08 Jai Lalita 19 14 31 64.00 7 A 36 25 55 116.00 6 B+ 35 32 72 139.00 7 A 34 25 61 120.00 7 A 16 16 37 69.00 7 A 18 14 31 63.00 7 A
9 CUHP16MAHINDI09 Kanika 15 10 29 54.00 5 B 34 20 63 117.00 6 B+ 34 26 63 123.00 7 A 26 28 61 115.00 6 B+ 12 15 37 64.00 7 A
10 CUHP16MAHINDI11 Luxmi Devi 12 10 17 22.00 F 29 10 50 89.00 F 29 21 52 102.00 5 B 21 25 40 86.00 F 10 7 23 40.00 F 17 12 33 62.00 7 A
11 CUHP16MAHINDI12 Meenakshi 15 14 32 61.00 7 A 34 26 60 120.00 7 A 29 34 78 141.00 8 A+ 34 30 63 127.00 7 A 15 15 35 65.00 7 A 19 15 15 34.00 F
12 CUHP16MAHINDI13 Minakshi Devi 14 13 30 57.00 6 B+ 33 23 55 111.00 6 B+ 33 33 63 129.00 7 A 23 23 61 107.00 5 B 14 8 33 55.00 6 B+ 15 16 34 65.00 7 A
13 CUHP16MAHINDI14 Neetu Bala 15 9 19 24.00 F 30 20 45 95.00 F 34 27 62 123.00 7 A 28 28 55 111.00 6 B+ 13 14 30 57.00 6 B+ 15 15 31 61.00 7 A 19 15 32 66.00 7 A
14 CUHP16MAHINDI15 Palvi Sharma 20 13 33 66.00 7 A 37 28 52 117.00 6 B+ 36 40 82 158.00 8 A+ 40 31 63 134.00 7 A 16 16 36 68.00 7 A
15 CUHP16MAHINDI16 Pooja Devi 14 13 27 54.00 5 B 30 22 52 104.00 5 B 32 27 63 122.00 7 A 24 25 56 105.00 5 B 13 13 32 58.00 6 B+ 18 16 37 71.00 8 A+
16 CUHP16MAHINDI18 Priyanka 14 12 24 50.00 5 B 32 24 60 116.00 6 B+ 33 25 68 126.00 7 A 29 27 60 116.00 6 B+ 13 15 33 61.00 7 A 17 17 35 69.00 7 A 18 15 36 69.00 7 A
17 CUHP16MAHINDI19 Reetu 14 14 25 53.00 5 B 33 17 50 100.00 5 B 34 21 67 122.00 7 A 29 21 60 110.00 6 B+ 12 13 33 58.00 6 B+ 16 14 27 57.00 6 B+
18 CUHP16MAHINDI20 Richa Devi 15 14 19 29.00 F 32 22 64 118.00 6 B+ 34 30 78 142.00 8 A+ 28 19 56 103.00 5 B 10 14 35 59.00 6 B+ 19 17 40
19 CUHP16MAHINDI21 Rutika 13 8 18 21.00 F 30 13 45 88.00 F 30 25 53 108.00 5 B 26 12 45 83.00 F 14 7 27 48.00 F 20 15 29 64.00 7 A
20 CUHP16MAHINDI22 Sanjana Devi 14 12 25 51.00 5 B 33 22 56 111.00 6 B+ 32 34 73 139.00 7 A 31 29 57 117.00 6 B+ 12 16 37 65.00 7 A 18 14 36 68.00 7 A
21 CUHP16MAHINDI23 Samita Choudhary 16 13 23 52.00 5 B 35 24 61 120.00 7 A 34 30 72 136.00 7 A 27 29 55 111.00 6 B+ 15 12 35 62.00 7 A 20 10 20 50.00 5 B 17 15 36 68.00 7 A
22 CUHP16MAHINDI24 Sarita Kumari 15 13 27 55.00 6 B+ 33 22 46 101.00 5 B 34 26 70 130.00 7 A 32 25 55 112.00 6 B+ 15 15 34 64.00 7 A
23 CUHP16MAHINDI25 Shibani 18 13 32 63.00 7 A 38 23 64 125.00 7 A 39 32 82 153.00 8 A+ 31 34 61 126.00 7 A 12 16 38 66.00 7 A
24 CUHP16MAHINDI26 Shiva Devi 13 6 13 19.00 F 30 13 35 43.00 F 29 15 49 93.00 F 22 21 55 98.00 F 9 12 25 46.00 F 13 15 26 54.00 5 B 17 14 35 66.00 7 A
25 CUHP16MAHINDI27 Shivani Pathania 15 14 25 54.00 5 B 36 24 58 118.00 6 B+ 37 36 70 143.00 8 A+ 38 31 50 119.00 6 B+ 15 14 35 64.00 7 A 20 12 34 66.00 7 A 18 14 37
26 CUHP16MAHINDI28 Soni Devi 14 12 21 47.00 F 31 22 48 101.00 5 B 32 31 59 122.00 7 A 33 25 55 113.00 6 B+ 12 14 35 61.00 7 A 17 16 30 63.00 7 A
27 CUHP16MAHINDI29 Veena Kumari 18 13 21 52.00 5 B 34 23 54 111.00 6 B+ 34 26 69 129.00 7 A 31 27 35 58.00 F 15 12 36 63.00 7 A
Abbrevations:
Percentage of Marks GP LG
Descri